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CFS Date/Time

02/07/16 11:02
02/07/16 14:11
02/07/16 18:05
02/07/16 19:28
02/07/16 22:02
02/07/16 22:02
02/07/16 22:26
02/07/16 22:32
02/07/16 22:51
02/07/16 23:00
02/07/16 23:00
02/07/16 23:04
02/07/16 23:44
02/08/16 00:34
02/08/16 01:14
02/08/16 01:27
02/08/16 01:41
02/08/16 02:22
02/08/16 02:56
02/08/16 05:15

Description

Business Check
Business Check
Civil Matter
Public Assist
Bar Check

Bar Check

Bar Check

Bar Check
Traffic Stop

Bar Check

Bar Check
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Business Check
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Radar Enforcement
Traffic Stop
Business Check

Business Check

Total Records: 20

Address

Hardee's of Grinnell

Casey's General Store South
Grinnell Police Dept.

Grinnell Police Dept.

Eagles Lodge

Game Time

Solera

State Street Station

WEST ST S/ INDUSTRIAL AV,
Lonnski's Pub & Deli

Rabbitt's Tavern INC.

Kum & Go North

5 AV / STATE ST, GRINNELL, IA
Kum & Go South

Lucky Mart INC.

4 av/ WEST ST, GRINNELL, IA
west sts / LANG CREEK AV,
Kum & Go South

Wal-Mart

Farm Service, Grinnell

Responder Units

219
219
228
217
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
222,228
228
222
222
222
222
222
217

Disposition

Handled By Officer / Deputy
Handled By Officer / Deputy
Handled By Officer / Deputy
Handled By Officer / Deputy
Handled By Officer / Deputy
Handled By Officer / Deputy
Handled By Officer / Deputy
Handled By Officer / Deputy
Warning

Handled By Officer / Deputy
Handled By Officer / Deputy
Arrest

Unspecified

Handled By Officer / Deputy
Warning

Handled By Officer / Deputy
Handled By Officer / Deputy
Warning

Handled By Officer / Deputy
Handled By Officer / Deputy

Location Details

questions about alcohol and minors

CLOSED

CLOSED
Closed

ZU=RCHER
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