



Police Department 1020 Spring Street Grinnell, IA 50112

Phone: 641-236-2670 FAX: 641-236-2652 ORI#IA0790100

GPD Daily Call Log-News Media

Printed on February 8, 2016

CFS Date/Time	Description	Address	Responder Units	Disposition	Location Details
02/07/16 11:02	Business Check	Hardee's of Grinnell	219	Handled By Officer / Deputy	
02/07/16 14:11	Business Check	Casey's General Store South	219	Handled By Officer / Deputy	
02/07/16 18:05	Civil Matter	Grinnell Police Dept.	228	Handled By Officer / Deputy	
02/07/16 19:28	Public Assist	Grinnell Police Dept.	217	Handled By Officer / Deputy	questions about alcohol and minors
02/07/16 22:02	Bar Check	Eagles Lodge	222	Handled By Officer / Deputy	
02/07/16 22:02	Bar Check	Game Time	222	Handled By Officer / Deputy	
02/07/16 22:26	Bar Check	Solera	222	Handled By Officer / Deputy	
02/07/16 22:32	Bar Check	State Street Station	222	Handled By Officer / Deputy	CLOSED
02/07/16 22:51	Traffic Stop	WEST ST S / INDUSTRIAL AV,	222	Warning	
02/07/16 23:00	Bar Check	Lonnski's Pub & Deli	222	Handled By Officer / Deputy	CLOSED
02/07/16 23:00	Bar Check	Rabbitt's Tavern INC.	222	Handled By Officer / Deputy	Closed
02/07/16 23:04	Traffic Stop	Kum & Go North	222	Arrest	
02/07/16 23:44	Traffic Stop	5 AV / STATE ST, GRINNELL, IA	222, 228	Unspecified	
02/08/16 00:34	Business Check	Kum & Go South	228	Handled By Officer / Deputy	
02/08/16 01:14	Traffic Stop	Lucky Mart INC.	222	Warning	
02/08/16 01:27	Traffic Stop	4 av / WEST ST, GRINNELL, IA	222	Handled By Officer / Deputy	
02/08/16 01:41	Radar Enforcement	west st s / LANG CREEK AV,	222	Handled By Officer / Deputy	
02/08/16 02:22	Traffic Stop	Kum & Go South	222	Warning	
02/08/16 02:56	Business Check	Wal-Mart	222	Handled By Officer / Deputy	
02/08/16 05:15	Business Check	Farm Service, Grinnell	217	Handled By Officer / Deputy	

Total Records: 20

Made by **ZUERCHER**Page 1 of 1